
Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Techonology Hisar-Haryana(India)
307 - Govt. College for Women, Hisar (Girls Only) - CONTINUATION RETURN

Academic Session : 2023 Course Name : 235 - B.Sc. (MEDICAL) Year :
2022

No. of Sanctioned Seats : 40 Total Students admitted : 22

Sr.N
O

Image Enrollme
nt
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Father Name
Mother Name

Date of P
romotion

Date of
Upload

CONTINU
ATION
Fee

Sport Fee Kalam
Fee
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Fee

Devevlop
ment Fee

Redcross
Fee
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Fee
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Fee

Exam Fee
1

Exam Fee
2
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Upload
Fee

Total Fee

1 2230723
50001

ANKITA
VERMA
RAJESH
KUMAR
SUMAN DEVI

19-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

2 2230723
50003

SUNITA
RAMNIWAS
BABLI

15-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

3 2230723
50005

MUSKAN
RAJESH
KUMAR
SAROJ

18-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

4 2230723
50008

REKHA
RAM SINGH
SUMITRA

16-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

5 2230723
50009

PREETI
SURAJMAL
SUSHILA

15-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

6 2230723
50011

KIRAN
JAGROOP
SINGH
AMARJEET
KAUR

17-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

7 2230723
50017

ANU PANWAR
SHER SINGH
GUDDI DEVI

19-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040
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8 2230723
50020

KIRAN
VIJAY
LUXMI

15-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

9 2230723
50023

POOJA
SURENDER
SANTOSH

17-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

10 2230723
50025

KOMAL
RAMPHAL
MUKESH DEVI

24-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

11 2230723
50028

SONIA
SUKHBIR
MANJEET

17-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

12 2230723
50030

ANJALI
KUMARI
SUNIL KUMAR
PARVEEN
KUMARI

16-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

13 2230723
50031

PRIYANKA
RATAN SINGH
MAMTA DEVI

16-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

14 2230723
50033

SUNITA
VAJIR
MAYA

17-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040
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15 2230723
50036

TANNU
PARMOD
PINKI

15-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

16 2230723
50037

ANTIM
SUNIL
FOGAAT
SUSHILA

18-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

17 2230723
50038

AARTI
JAIBIR
MUKESH

18-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

18 2230723
50040

PINKI
RAMPHAL
SUNITA

18-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

19 2230723
50043

PRIYANKA
ROHTASH
SUMAN

15-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

20 2230723
50044

VARSHA
VED
PARKASH
SAINI
LALITA DEVI

28-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

21 2230723
50045

MANISHA
VIRBHAN
SUDESH

25-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040
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22 2230723
50046

BABLI
MUKESH
DARSHANA

17-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040


